2020- Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500

Asbestos & Mold Services
Greyhawk

Insurance Agency Management
New Jersey American Water
Pennoni Associates

Public Service Electric & Gas
Regan Young England Butera
Renwick & Associates

$23,615.00
$20,194.00
$64,420.00
$106,348.84
$108,512.05
$25,502.45
$112,656.70
$18,000.00



