2020- Vendors Paid in Excess of \$17,500

Asbestos & Mold Services	\$23,615.00
Greyhawk	\$20,194.00
Insurance Agency Management	\$64,420.00
New Jersey American Water	\$106,348.84
Pennoni Associates	\$108,512.05
Public Service Electric & Gas	\$25,502.45
Regan Young England Butera	\$112,656.70
Renwick & Associates	\$18,000.00